DESAFIO ROSA

Relatério Geral - CURTO 35KM - Masculino - MASTER C 50+

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12

Numero Nome

149
147
143
138
139
148
140
145

95
137
146
141

ANTONIO SAMPAIO
ANTONIO SERGIO
WINSTON PORTO
CARLOS MIRANDA
SIDNEY SILVA

AGEU RODRIGUES
MARINALDO VIANA
FRANCISCO LIMA BATISTA

TEODOMIRO BRAZ
ROBERTO BONFIM
JOAQUIM CARDOSO
IVAN CROMWELL

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx.
55 = MO0099 -
50 MO0099 -
50 MO0099 -
51 = MO0099 -
53 = MO0099 -
50 = MO0099 -
53 = MO0099 -
54 = MO0099 -
39 MO0099 -
50 = MO0099 -
53 = MO0099 -
56 = MO0099 -
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Equipe
PEDAL CABURAI
TEPUY BIKE
PEDAL CABURAI
COIOTES RR
AVULSO
PEDAL DA COMUNHAO
PILHA FRACA

TARTARUGAS DO
ASFALTO

O BOTICARIO
FARMAVITA
ASES DO ASFALTO
MATO MORRO

Tempo
01:22:23
01:24:26
01:34:09
01:37:35
01:37:38
01:40:27
01:41:23
01:45:10

01:45:48
01:59:00
02:04:01
02:52:50
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